Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

CP 6028.510
Front panel

State: 7/31/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|STIIHITUI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT lFIlﬂSTIIlIGﬂIIE>>$0FI’WﬁRE&SEW

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en

CP 6028.510 - Front panel for Compact Panel

Aluminum, 3 mm.

Features

Model No.

Material

Surface finish
Suitable for Model No.

Dimensions

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

CP 6028.510
Aluminum, 3 mm
Natural anodized
6340.100

Width: 178 mm
Height: 350 mm
Width: 7.01
Height: 13.8 7

1 pc(s).

0.54

0.626

76169990
4028177382749
EC000456

27189217



