

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



CP 6028.510

Front panel

State: 4/27/2026 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



CP 6028.510 - Front panel for Compact Panel

Aluminum, 3 mm.

Features

Model No.	CP 6028.510
Material	Aluminum, 3 mm
Surface finish	Natural anodized
Suitable for Model No.	6340.100
Dimensions	Width: 178 mm Height: 350 mm Width: 7.01 " Height: 13.8 "
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.54 kg
Gross weight	0.626 kg
Customs tariff number	76169990
ETIM 9	EC000456
ECLASS 8.0	27189217
Product description	CP Front panel, for Compact-Panel, WD: 178x350 mm, aluminum